
MEDIATOR CONTACT LIST 
 

 
NAME EMAIL 

Bailey, Stephen stephenbaileylaw@gmail.com 

Blomer, Phil emsmediate@gmail.com  

Blue, Bob bluemediation@aol.com 

Burke, Robert rburke323@gmail.com 

Castelli, Tony tony@castellilaw.com 

Cox, Ray raycox@coxdrc.com 

Eagen Jr., Thomas teagen@eagenandwykoff.com 

Eagle, Thomas eaglelawoffice@cs.com 

Erven, Thomas terven@yandalaw.com jlatham@yandalaw.com 

Garner, Carol garnerlaw@cinci.rr.com 

Kaufman, William whk@kaufmanflorence.com 

Kenney, Jeff jkenney@drodermiller.com 

Kidd, Thomas kiddlawoffice@gmail.com 

McKoy, Kelly kmckoylaw@gmail.com 

Mordino, Joseph jmordino@faulkner-tepe.com 

Peck, David dpeck@rendigs.com 

Schroeder, William bschroeder@smbplaw.com 

Steigerwald, Jean jean.steigerwald@gmail.com 

Thomas, Mike mthomas@katlaws.com 

Vollmar, Andy avollmar@bcvalaw.com 

VonMeister, Peter pfvmeister@green-law.com 

Woods, Marcelina Crisco celinawoods@yahoo.com 
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